2002 on this the 10"day of November Month of the Year 2025. 

The borrowers/ Guarantors in particular and the public in general are 
hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the 
property will be subject to the charge of State Bank of India, for an amount| 
of Rs.11,24,332.00 (Rupees eleven lakh Twenty-four thousand three 
hundred and thirty-two only) as on 04.11.2025and further interest from 
05.11.2025 costs, etc., thereon. 
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) o 
section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured| 

assets. 

SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY